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NOTICE OF MEETINGS APPROVED BY SCHOOL COMMITTEE 6/15/22 
 
 

PATHFINDER REGIONAL VOCATIONAL TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL 
 

DISTRICT COMMITTEE WILL HOLD THE FOLLOWING MEETINGS: 
 
 

Wednesday, August 10, 2022 @ 6:30PM 
Wednesday, September 14, 2022 @ 6:30PM 

Wednesday, October 12, 2022 @ 6:30PM 
Wednesday, November 09, 2022 @ 6:30PM 

Wednesday, December 14, 2022 @ 6:30PM4 
Wednesday, January 11, 2023 @ 6:30PM 
Wednesday, February 08, 2023 @ 6:30PM 

Wednesday, March 15, 2023 @ 6:30PM 
Wednesday, April 12, 2023 @ 6:30PM 
Wednesday, May 10, 2023 @ 6:30PM 
Wednesday, June 14, 2023 @ 6:30PM 

 
 

 
       Lorraine F. Alves  
 
 
 
       Secretary 

NOTE:  Per school committee vote on 11/15/17 the school meetings will be posted on  
             Pathfinder Tech website.  
 
Directions are as follows:  www.pathfindertech.org – click on the ABOUT tab – then click 
on SCHOOL COMMITTEE – under school committee you will find Notice of meeting 
postings and Notice of meeting changes, Agenda’s, Zoom links, Minutes of Meetings, and 
Recordings.  Also under school committee tab are postings for Sub-Committee meetings, 
agenda’s and minutes of meeting. 
 

 

http://www.pathfindertech.org/

